Amador Double Barrel
Backbone Uncut
Baker's7yr

Basil Hayden

Belle Meade

Belle Meade Reserve
Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

Bulleit Barrel Strength
Clyde May’s

Elijah Craig Barrel Proof
FEW

Four Roses

High West American Prairie
Jim Beam

Jim Beam Double Oak
Knob Creek Smoked Maple
Maker’s Mark

Maker’s 46

New Riff BIB

Old Elk

Old Forester 1920

Old Forester Signature 100
Old Forester Statesman
Redemption

Russell’'s Reserve 10 yr
Wild Turkey 101

Wild Turkey Rare Breed Barrel

Woodford Double Oaked
Woodford Reserve

BOURBON

PROOF
86.8
Varies
107
80
90.4
108.3
90
90
125.4
92
94
93
80
92
80
86
90
90
94
100
88
115
100
95
84
90
101
116
90.4
90.4

BOTTLE
PRICE

39.00
48.25
46.00
33.50
46.00
90.00
23.50
30.50
63.00
41.00
67.25
48.75
22.50
39.00
22.50
24.50
28.25
36.75
39.00
45.50
56.00
65.25
23.50
63.5
26.25
36.25
31.00
53.75
53.50
37.50



SMALL BATCH

1792

Bib & Tucker 6 yr

Calumet Farms

Elijah Craig

Four Roses

Jefferson’s Reserve
Jefferson’s Very Small Batch
Knob Creek

Larceny

Longbranch by Wild Turkey
Wyoming Whiskey
Yellowstone

PROOF
93.7
92
90
94
90
90
82
100
92
86
88
93

SINGLE BARREL

Evan Williams Vintage
Four Roses

Knob Creek Reserve
New Riff

Russell’s Reserve

l\

86.6
90
120
110
110

BOTTLE
PRICE

28.25
61.00
63.00
28.25
33.25
34.25
57.75
44 00
28.00
39.00

42.25

28.25
43.00
4400
59.00

ROAM PRIVATE SELECT

Hand selected Private Barrel Select Bourbon
Uniquely ours, proudly poured for you

MAKER'S CASK PROPRIETARY BLEND

Our very own recipe of hand selected French & American

staves, uniquely charred, aged 6 months 109.9 // 110

WOODFORD RESERVE PRIVATE BARREL

Personally selected barrel with perfectly balanced wood,
spice, fruit & floral notes and sweet aromatics 90.4 // 99L

WHISTLEPIG RYE 10 YEARS PRIVATE BARREL

Single barrel rye, aged 10 years, with nuances of brown
sugar, wildflower honey, and sourdough rye 105.2 //135




RY E BOTTLE

PROOF PRICE
Bulleit 20 30.50
FEW 93 57.75
George Dickel 80 27.25
High West Double 92 34.25
Hudson Manhattan 92 48.75
Knob Creek 100 28.25
Masterson’s 10 yr 920 90.00
Minor Case Straight 920 39.00
Pendleton 191012 yr 80 39.00
Pikesville Straight 80 52.50
Redemption 80 26.25
Rittenhouse Straight 100 27.25
Russell’s Reserve Single Barrel 104 74.25
Templeton The Good Stuff 6 yr 113.5 78.75
Whip Saw 90 48.75
Woodford Reserve 90.4 34.25

WHISKEY BoTTLE

PROOF PRICE
2 Gingers Irish 80.0 19.00
Canadian Club 80.0 18.00
Crown Royal Canadian 70.0 38.50
Crown Royal Regal Apple 70.0 38.50
Gentleman Jack Tennessee 80.0 39.25
Jack Daniels Tennessee 80.0 32.75
Jameson Irish 80.0 34.50
Jim Beam Honey 70.0 24.50
Pendleton Blended Canadian 80.0 30.00
Seagram’s 7 80.0 18.00
Stranahan’s Single Malt 94.0 61.00
Tin Cup American 84.0 29.25
Tin Cup American 10 yr 84.0 63.00
Windsor Canadian 80.0 12.75

YES! OUR PRIVATE BARREL SELECT BOURBON
CAN BE YOURS TODAY!

Youmay purchase any bottle of liquor, wine, or beer for your enjoyment at home.



SCOTCH

PROOF
Ardbeg Islay 10 yr 92
Balvenie Double Wood Speyside 12 yr 86
Chivas Regal 80
Dewar’s White Label 80
Glenfiddich Speyside 12 yr 86
Glenlivet Speyside 12 yr 80
Glenmorangie Highland 18 yr 86
J&BRare 80
Johnnie Walker Black 80
Johnnie Walker Red 80
Lagavulin Islay 16 yr 86

Macallan Highland Sherry Oak 12 yr 86

TEQUILA

PROOF
Cabo Wabo Reposado 80
Casamigos Anejo 80
Don Julio Anejo 80
Hornitos Reposado 80
Jose Cuervo Gold 80
Patron Extra Anejo 80
Patron Silver 90
Roca Patron Reposado 84
RU M PROOF
Brugal 1888 Dominican Republic 80
Dos Maderas PX 5.5 Caribbean + Spain 80
The Real McCoy 12 yr Barbados 80

TH#ROAMAtHOME ||

'y

BOTTLE
PRICE

87.75
63.75
46.50
27.25
55.60
58.50
61.50
27.50
50.50
32.25
91.50
82.25

BOTTLE
PRICE

46.00
59.60
61.50
27.50
21.25
112.50
83.75
90.00

BOTTLE
PRICE

39.00
39.00
47.00



