

Bourbon	Proof	BOTTLE PRICE
Amador Double Barrel	86.8	39.00
Backbone Uncut	Varies	48.25
Baker's 7 yr	107	46.00
Basil Hayden	80	33.50
Belle Meade	90.4	46.00
Belle Meade Reserve	108.3	90.00
Buffalo Trace	90	23.50
Bulleit	90	30.50
Bulleit Barrel Strength	125.4	63.00
Clyde May's	92	41.00
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof	94	67.25
FEW	93	48.75
Four Roses	80	22.50
High West American Prairie	92	39.00
Jim Beam	80	22.50
Jim Beam Double Oak	86	24.50
Knob Creek Smoked Maple	90	28.25
Maker's Mark	90	36.75
Maker's 46	94	39.00
New Riff BIB	100	45.50
Old Elk	88	56.00
Old Forester 1920	115	65.25
Old Forester Signature 100	100	23.50
Old Forester Statesman	95	63.5
Redemption	84	26.25
Russell's Reserve 10 yr	90	36.25
Wild Turkey 101	101	31.00
Wild Turkey Rare Breed Barrel	116	53.75
Woodford Double Oaked	90.4	53.50
Woodford Reserve	90.4	37.50

SMALL BATCI	H PROOF	BOTTLE PRICE		
1792	93.7	28.25		
Bib & Tucker 6 yr	92	61.00		
Calumet Farms	90	63.00		
Elijah Craig	94	28.25		
Four Roses	90	33.25		
Jefferson's Reserve	90	34.25		
Jefferson's Very Small Batch	82	57.75		
Knob Creek	100	44.00		
Larceny	92	28.00		
Longbranch by Wild Turkey	86	39.00		
Wyoming Whiskey	88			
Yellowstone	93	42.25		
SINGLE BARREL				
Evan Williams Vintage	86.6	28.25		
Four Roses	90	43.00		
Knob Creek Reserve	120	44.00		
New Riff	110	59.00		
Russell's Reserve	110			

## ROAM PRIVATE SELECT

Hand selected Private Barrel Select Bourbon Uniquely ours, proudly poured for you

### MAKER'S CASK PROPRIETARY BLEND

Our very own recipe of hand selected French & American staves, uniquely charred, aged 6 months 109.9 // 110

#### WOODFORD RESERVE PRIVATE BARREL

Personally selected barrel with perfectly balanced wood, spice, fruit & floral notes and sweet aromatics 90.4 // 99L

#### WHISTLEPIG RYE 10 YEARS PRIVATE BARREL

Single barrel rye, aged 10 years, with nuances of brown sugar, wildflower honey, and sourdough rye 105.2//135

RyE		BOTTLE
	Proof	PRICE
Bulleit	90	30.50
FEW	93	57.75
George Dickel	80	27.25
High West Double	92	34.25
Hudson Manhattan	92	48.75
Knob Creek	100	28.25
Masterson's 10 yr	90	90.00
Minor Case Straight	90	39.00
Pendleton 1910 12 yr	80	39.00
Pikesville Straight	80	52.50
Redemption	80	26.25
Rittenhouse Straight	100	27.25
Russell's Reserve Single Barrel	104	74.25
Templeton The Good Stuff 6 yr	113.5	78.75
Whip Saw	90	48.75
Woodford Reserve	90.4	34.25
WHISKEY		BOTTLE
VV IIIDICE I	Proof	PRICE
2 Gingers Irish		TRICL
	80.0	19.00
Canadian Club	80.0 80.0	
Canadian Club Crown Royal Canadian		19.00
	80.0	19.00 18.00
Crown Royal Canadian	80.0 70.0	19.00 18.00 38.50
Crown Royal Canadian Crown Royal Regal Apple	80.0 70.0 70.0	19.00 18.00 38.50 38.50
Crown Royal Canadian Crown Royal Regal Apple Gentleman Jack Tennessee	80.0 70.0 70.0 80.0	19.00 18.00 38.50 38.50 39.25
Crown Royal Canadian Crown Royal Regal Apple Gentleman Jack Tennessee Jack Daniels Tennessee	80.0 70.0 70.0 80.0 80.0	19.00 18.00 38.50 38.50 39.25 32.75
Crown Royal Canadian Crown Royal Regal Apple Gentleman Jack Tennessee Jack Daniels Tennessee Jameson Irish	80.0 70.0 70.0 80.0 80.0 80.0	19.00 18.00 38.50 38.50 39.25 32.75 34.50
Crown Royal Canadian Crown Royal Regal Apple Gentleman Jack Tennessee Jack Daniels Tennessee Jameson Irish Jim Beam Honey	80.0 70.0 70.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 70.0	19.00 18.00 38.50 38.50 39.25 32.75 34.50 24.50
Crown Royal Canadian Crown Royal Regal Apple Gentleman Jack Tennessee Jack Daniels Tennessee Jameson Irish Jim Beam Honey Pendleton Blended Canadian	80.0 70.0 70.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 70.0	19.00 18.00 38.50 38.50 39.25 32.75 34.50 24.50 30.00
Crown Royal Canadian Crown Royal Regal Apple Gentleman Jack Tennessee Jack Daniels Tennessee Jameson Irish Jim Beam Honey Pendleton Blended Canadian Seagram's 7	80.0 70.0 70.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 70.0 80.0	19.00 18.00 38.50 38.50 39.25 32.75 34.50 24.50 30.00 18.00
Crown Royal Canadian Crown Royal Regal Apple Gentleman Jack Tennessee Jack Daniels Tennessee Jameson Irish Jim Beam Honey Pendleton Blended Canadian Seagram's 7 Stranahan's Single Malt	80.0 70.0 70.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 70.0 80.0 8	19.00 18.00 38.50 38.50 39.25 32.75 34.50 24.50 30.00 18.00 61.00
Crown Royal Canadian Crown Royal Regal Apple Gentleman Jack Tennessee Jack Daniels Tennessee Jameson Irish Jim Beam Honey Pendleton Blended Canadian Seagram's 7 Stranahan's Single Malt Tin Cup American	80.0 70.0 70.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 70.0 80.0 8	19.00 18.00 38.50 38.50 39.25 32.75 34.50 24.50 30.00 18.00 61.00 29.25

# YES! OUR PRIVATE BARREL SELECT BOURBON CAN BE YOURS TODAY!

You may purchase any bottle of liquor, wine, or beer for your enjoyment at home.

CCOTCII		Волли в
SCOTCH	Proof	BOTTLE PRICE
Ardbeg Islay 10 yr	92	57.75
Balvenie Double Wood Speyside 12 yr	86	63.75
Chivas Regal	80	46.50
Dewar's White Label	80	27.25
Glenfiddich Speyside 12 yr	86	55.50
Glenlivet Speyside 12 yr	80	58.50
Glenmorangie Highland 18 yr	86	61.50
J&B Rare	80	27.50
Johnnie Walker Black	80	50.50
Johnnie Walker Red	80	32.25
Lagavulin Islay 16 yr	86	91.50
Macallan Highland Sherry Oak 12 yr	86	82.25



TEQUILA		BOTTLE
I DQ O I DI I	Proof	Price
Cabo Wabo Reposado	80	46.00
Casamigos Anejo	80	59.50
Don Julio Anejo	80	61.50
Hornitos Reposado	80	27.50
Jose Cuervo Gold	80	21.25
Patron Extra Anejo	80	112.50
Patron Silver	90	53.75
Roca Patron Reposado	84	90.00
RUM		Bottle
ICO IVI	Proof	PRICE
Brugal 1888 Dominican Republic	80	39.00
Dos Maderas PX 5+5 Caribbean + Spain	80	39.00
The Real McCoy 12 yr Barbados	80	47.00



